

# SENATE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_\_

Offered by \_\_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_\_

Amend SSA for SA to SCS/HCS/House Bill No. 2002, Page 1, Section \_\_\_\_\_, Line 3,

2 by striking the number "\$3,818,553,051" and inserting in lieu  
3 thereof the following: "\$3,818,553,052"; and further amend line 6  
4 by striking the number "\$3,441,369,051" and inserting in lieu  
5 thereof the following: "\$3,441,369,052"; and further amend line 9  
6 by striking the number "\$2,258,791,332" and inserting in lieu  
7 thereof the following: "\$2,258,791,333".